
8. 

S. No. Name of item with specification 

9. 

11 
12. Me 
13. TT GIHT 

8. 
9 
10. 

10. 

7 

12. 

14. 

9. 
10. 

11. TT UTST-2 (ft f ) 

11 

12. 
13. 

6 

14. 

7 

16. 

8 

4 

5 

6 

15. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

4 

() frot (/fau) 

5. 
6. 

aT (125 TH) 

Dr. 

AIT YKIOT-2 (29ft ft ) 

GI H 

y yGT (R/ 200 fc) 

ái vyi 

S.K.N. COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, JOBNER 303329 

faftacH (R/ 10041.) 

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 

y (GR/ ) 

Hussain 

Convenor 
Dr. R.P. Ghasolia 

Member 

Name and address of firm and quoted rates in Rs with GST 
Jobner Sweet RM Hospítality, Kanha Enterprises, Jai Shree Hanuman 
Home, Jobner Jawaja (Beawar) Enterprises, Jobner 

Total 

290/ 
230/ 
130/ 
310/ 
120/ 
200/ 
160/ 

14/ 
16/ 
14/ 
20/ 

30/ 
s0/ 

13/ 
10/ 
11/ 
17/ 
20/ 

25/ 
15/ 
10/ 

35/ 
30/ 
40/ 
40/ 

Printed Rate 
Printed Rate 
Printed Rate 

84/ 

100/ 

150/ 

90/ 
190/ 

10/ 
78/ 
120/ 

2672/ 

Dr. Rajesh Singh 
Member 

2 

250/ 
260/ 
120/ 
450/ 
130/ 
200/ 
200/ 

10/ 

15/ 
10/ 
20/ 
30/ 

40/ 

15/ 
08/ 
12/ 
10/ 
25/ 
25/ 
25/ 
10/ 

Market Rate 
Market Rate 
Market Rate 
Market Rate 

MRP Rate 
MRP Rate 
MRP Rate 

110/ 
160/ 

180/ 

100/ 
180/ 

MRP Rate 
80/ 

MRP Rate 
2675/ 

Sh. Hemn 

Jobner 
3 

320/ 
240/ 
160/ 
360/ 
140/ 
240/ 
240/ 

15/ 
20/ 
15/ 
20/ 
50/ 

40/ 

20/ 
07/ 
10/ 

10/- (100 ml) 
20/ 
20/ 
20/ 
20/ 

40/ 
40/ 
40/ 

Sineh Shekhhs 

40/ 

Print Rate 
Print Rate 
Print Rate 

90/ 
130/ 

130/ 

110/ 
160/ 

Print Rate 
70/ 

240/ 
3077/ 

Dated: 10.07.2025 

DEAN 

340/ 
280/ 
180/ 
400/ 
180/ 
280/ 
240/ 

20/ 
25/ 
20/ 
25/ 

80/ 

60/ 

25/ 
10/ 
15/ 
20/ 

40/ 
40/ 
40/ 
40/ 

50/ 
50/ 
80/ 
80/ 

Print Rate 
Print Rate 
Print Rate 

100 
150 

150/ 

120/ 

180/ 

l0. 

280/ 
3610 

Sh. Dinesh Verma 
Central Store Acctt. (SO) 

Submitted to Dean, SKNCO4,Jobner for approval please 

Dr. S.L. Sharma 

PO, NSS 
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